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BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF UTAH 
 

 
In the Matter of the Application of Rocky 
Mountain Power for Approval of its 
Customer Service Agreement with the City of 
Enterprise, Utah 
 
 

 
 

Docket No. 12-035-119 
 
 
 
 

 
 

ERRATA TO REQUEST FOR APPROVAL OF CUSTOMER SERVICE AGREEMENT 
 

 

The address listed on page 2 paragraph 3 of Rocky Mountain Power’s Request for 

Approval of Customer Service Agreement (“Application”), submitted on December 24, 2012 in 

this matter, should be changed to read 375 South 200 East rather than 99 North 100 West. 

Attached is a clean and redlined version of page 2 of the Application. 

DATED this 7th day of January, 2013. 

 
 
              ____________________________ 

Daniel E. Solander 
Attorney for Rocky Mountain Power 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

 I hereby certify that on this 7th day of January 2013, a true and correct copy of the 

foregoing was served upon the following: 

Adam Bowler, City Administrator 
Enterprise City 
PO Box 340 
375 South 200 East 
Enterprise, Utah 84725 
adam@enterpriseutah.org  
 

Leslie A. Barlow 
PO Box 194 
99 North 100 West 
Enterprise, Utah 84725 
les@xroadsequipment.com  

Patricia E. Schmid 
Assistant Attorney Generals 
500 Heber M. Wells Building 
160 East 300 South 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111 
pschmid@utah.gov 
 

Paul H. Proctor 
Assistant Attorney General 
500 Heber M. Wells Building 
160 East 300 South 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111 
pproctor@utah.gov 
 

Chris Parker 
William Powell 
Dennis Miller 
Division of Public Utilities 
160 East 300 South, 4th Floor 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 
chrisparker@utah.gov 
wpowell@utah.gov 
dennismiller@utah.gov 
 

Michele Beck  
Cheryl Murray 
Utah Office of Consumer Services 
160 East 300 South, 2nd Floor 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 
mbeck@utah.gov  
cmurray@utah.gov 
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